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PRACTICAL DATE SHEET 

 

BS Nursing Semester-I (4-Year) Fall 2023 for Arcturus College of Nursing, Narowal, College of 

Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Narowal, College of Nursing, Khawaja Muhammad Safdar Medical 

College, Sialkot, Imran Idrees College of Nursing, Sialkot Medical College, Sialkot, Sahara 

Nursing College, Sahara Medical College, Narowal will be held, according to following 

schedule:  

Practical Examination  
 

Time: Morning Session 8:30 a.m. Afternoon Session 12:30 p.m. 
 

Examination Centre: College of Nursing, Khawaja Muhammad Safdar Medical College, 
    Sialkot. 
 

Fundamental of Nursing -I 
 

Date Day 
Groups 

Morning Session Afternoon Session 

19th Aug. 2024 Monday Group-A Group-B 

20th Aug. 2024 Tuesday Group-C Group-D 

21st Aug. 2024 Wednesday Group-E Group-F 

22nd Aug. 2024 Thursday Group-G Group-H 

23rd Aug. 2024 Friday Group-I Group-J 

24th Aug. 2024 Saturday Group-K Group-L 

 
 

Natural Sciences  
 

Date Day 
Groups 

Morning Session Afternoon Session 

26th Aug. 2024 Monday Group-A Group-B 

27th Aug. 2024 Tuesday Group-C Group-D 

28th Aug. 2024 Wednesday Group-E Group-F 

29th Aug. 2024 Thursday Group-G Group-H 

30th Aug. 2024 Friday Group-I Group-J 

31st Aug. 2024 Saturday Group-K Group-L 
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PERL-I 
 

Date Day 
Groups 

Morning Session Afternoon Session 

2nd Sep. 2024 Monday Group-A Group-B 

3rd Sep. 2024 Tuesday Group-C Group-D 

4th Sep. 2024 Wednesday Group-E Group-F 

5th Sep. 2024 Thursday Group-G Group-H 

6th Sep. 2024 Friday Group-I Group-J 

7th Sep. 2024 Saturday Group-K Group-L 

 
 

Groups 
Group-A 

14490 to 14524 (35) 
Group-E 

15166 to 15200 (35) 
Group-I 

15306 to 15340 (35) 
Group-B 

14525 to 14539 (15) 
8302   to 8321 (20) 

Group-F 
              15201 to 15235 (35) 

Group-J 
15341 to 15354 (14) 
11591 to 11610 (20) 

Group-C 
8322   to 8356 (35) 

Group-G 
15236 to 15270 (35) 

Group-K 
11611 to 11640 (30) 
8522  to 8526 (5) 

Group-D 
8357   to 8392 (36) 

Group-H 
15271 to 15305 (35) 

Group-L 
8527   to 8561 (35) 

 
 

Sr. No. Name of College Group Roll Number Range 
1.  Arcturus College of Nursing, Narowal A, B 14490 to 14539 (50) 
2.  College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Narowal B, C, D 8302   to  8392   (91) 

3.  
College of Nursing, Khawaja Muhammad Safdar Medical 
College, Sialkot 

E, F, G, H, 
I, J 15166 to 15354 (189) 

4.  
Imran Idrees College of Nursing, Sialkot Medical College, 
Sialkot 

J, K 
11591 to 11640 (50) 

5.  Sahara Nursing College, Sahara Medical College, Narowal K, L 8522   to  8561  (40) 
 

 
 
 

 

Deputy CoE 

Controller of Examinations 
 
 
 

 


